
4/16/2021 9:26:50 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 8445 #C LATE ACTIVITY FRIDAY ACTIVITY BUSES FRIDAY

White Bear Lake School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:8445 #C LATE ACTIVITY FRIDAY

144

SUNRISE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:30 pm
02:23 pm
53:25
17.65 mi.

0
F

Schedule Day: Friday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
DEPART SUNRISE AT 1:40 PM
LEAVE SOUTH AT 1:45 PM

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:30 pm SUNRISE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)
1:40 pm WBL HS-SOUTH CAMPUS (3551 MCKNIGHT RD)(stop) (2)
1:42 pm MCKNIGHT RD N @ BERGERON LN(stop) (3)
1:43 pm COUNTY ROAD D E @ ARIEL ST N(stop) (4)
1:45 pm 1695 COUNTY ROAD D(stop) (5)
1:45 pm FLANDRAU TRL @ VILLAGE TRL E(stop) (6)
1:48 pm ORCHARD LN @ MIDLAND AVE(stop) (7)
1:50 pm WILLOW LANE ELEM (3375 WILLOW AVE)(stop) (8)
1:52 pm DRIVEWAY TO 3656 HOFFMAN RD(stop) (9)
1:54 pm CEDAR AVE @ HOFFMAN RD(stop) (10)
1:58 pm WHITE BEAR PKWY @ PARKWAY PONDS LN(stop) (11)
2:00 pm WHITE BEAR PKWY @ S BIRCH LAKE BLVD(stop) (12)
2:01 pm WHITE BEAR LAKE SPORTS CENTER(stop) (13)
2:02 pm S BIRCH LAKE BLVD @ PARK ST(stop) (14)
2:04 pm BIRCH LAKE ES - 1616 BIRCH LAKE AVE(stop) (15)
2:05 pm 1581 5TH ST(stop) (16)
2:07 pm 4TH ST @ KRECH AVE(stop) (17)
2:08 pm LINCOLN ELEMENTARY(stop) (18)
2:10 pm CENTRAL MS -- 4857 BLOOM AVE(stop) (19)
2:11 pm WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)(stop) (20)
2:14 pm HIGHWAY 96 E @ STEWART AVE(stop) (21)
2:16 pm PORTLAND AVE @ STILLWATER ST(stop) (22)
2:17 pm PORTLAND AVE @ BUFFALO ST(stop) (23)
2:19 pm PORTLAND AVE @ SILVER FOX RD(stop) (24)
2:21 pm 120TH ST @ RED PINE BLVD(stop) (25)
2:23 pm HUGO RD @ OVERLAKE AVEEND (26)


